
NAU Project 09.620.251 – McConnell Hall Renovation & Landscape Upgrade
RFQ for CMAR Services
Pre-Submittal Conference – July 30, 2025

Name Organization Email
Alexis Carver Kitchell acarver@kitchell.com
Bo Koloski KBE Building bkoloski@kbebuilding.com
Brad McKinney McCarthy BMcKinney@McCarthy.com
Brooke Mangan CORE Construction brookemangan@coreconstruction.com
Carlos Diaz McCarthy Building Companies CDiaz@mccarthy.com
Castillo, Alex McCarthy Building Companies Inc AFCastillo@McCarthy.com
Cory Henke Willmeng chenke@willmeng.com
Coydelayne Begay Willmeng Construction cbegay@willmeng.com
David Binderim CORE Construction DavidBinderim@coreconstruction.com
David Heckard CORE davidheckard@coreconstruction.com
Deann Gates Jacobsen Construction dgates@jbuild.com
Emily Gerdes Loven Contracting egerdes@lovencontracting.com
Eric Williams Kitchell Contractors, Inc. ewilliams@kitchell.com
Gabriel Gurrola NAU PDC Gabriel.Gurrola@nau.edu
Greg Albertson Jacobsen Construction galbertson@jbuild.com
Holly Chilicas Kitchell hchilicas@kitchell.com
James Mitchell Compass Project Scheduling & Services James@cpssllc.com
Jaycie Van Kleunen Caliente Construction, Inc. JVanKleunen@calienteconstruction.com
Jeff Baer Sun Valley Builders jeff@sunvalleybuilders.com
Jeff Schaffer Caliente Construction, Inc. JSchaffer@calienteconstruction.com
Joshua Vachal Certerra Western Technologies jvachal@rma-western.com
Judith Scholar Winfield NAU PDC Judith.ScholarWinfield@nau.edu
Justin Nelson Willmeng Construction jnelson@willmeng.com
Kevin McElwee NAU PDC Kevin.McElwee@nau.edu
Kyler Litchfield McCarthy Building Companies KMLitchfield@mccarthy.com
Landen Waymire Kinney Construction LLC lw@kinneyconstruction.net
Mike Hansen McCarthy Companies MDHansen@mccarthy.com
Miranda Duenas McCarthy MEDuenas@mccarthy.com
Nicole Lyons NAU CPRM Nicole.Lyons@nau.edu
Sara Olson NAU Campus Living Sara.Olson@nau.edu
Seth Beer CORE Construction sethbeer@coreconstruction.com
Tejkaran Chawla McCarthy Building Companies, Inc. TChawla@McCarthy.com
Tim Rosenow Caliente Construction, Inc. trosenow@calienteconstruction.com
Todd Alter Sun Valley Builders todd@sunvalleybuilders.com
Zoe Berlinski Sun Valley Builders zoe@sunvalleybuilders.com

LIST OF ATTENDEES


